BASI with postal 
address at (1) 134 Hidalgo St., Pasay City; (2) Block 2 Lot 
12, Phase 1, Amaris Homes Dasmariňas, Brgy. Salitran 
II, Dasmariňas, City, Cavite; and for the satisfaction of the 
mortgaged debt which as of November 30, 2025 amounts 
to ONE MILLION FIVE HUNDRED FORTY THOUSAND 
NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY PESOS AND 90/100 (Php 
1,540,980.90), exclusive of all legal fees and expenses 
incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned 
sheriff will sell at public auction on March 04, 2026 at 10:00 
o’clock in the morning or soon thereafter in the lobby of 
Branch 90, Regional Trial Court, Ground Floor, Dasmariňas

[...]

1, of the cons. 
subd. plan, Pcs-04-009899, being a portion of the cons. 
of Lots 5847-B-1, Lot 5847-B-4 & Lot 5847-B-5, (LRC) 
Psd-315404, LRC Rec. No.  ), sit. in the Brgy. of Salitran, 
Mun. of Dasmarinas, Province of Cavite. Containing an 
area of ONE HUNDRED FIVE (105) SQ. METERS. 
was extrajudicially settled by the legal heirs executed be-
fore Notary Public Atty. Jose Andres M. Alba as per Doc. 
No. 332; Page No. 68; Book No. CXVI; Series of 2026.

EXTRA-JUDICIAL SETTLEMENT OF ESTATE 
OF SPOUSES BAYANI CASELA COCHING